
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

43 

17 

93 

991 

319 

81 

981 

3 

1 

Name 

Anders Steiner 

Rémi Mannent 

Roy Andersson 

Peter Brink 

Dag Wohlen 

Turo Levänen 

Werner Isaksen 

Espen Andersen 

Niclas Söberg/ Rasmus Lindblom 

Class 

5E 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5B 
5D 
5A 
5B 

Best Tm 

1:18.042 

1:18.524 

1:19.865 

1:19.953 

1:20.472 

1:23.401 

1:24.731 

1:25.502 

1:25.751 

Diff 

0.482 

1.823 

1.911 

2.430 

5.359 

6.689 

7.460 

7.709 

In Lap 

9 

11 

8 

6 

10 

3 

7 

9 

9 

Sponsor 

Sterner Racing 

R.A.T 

Team Steiner Racing 

Team Autotuning 

Kerta Racing 

Team Svetshuset 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-09-24 13:47:33 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2023 Race 11 o 12 
Alla 

Kval klass 5 

Qualifying started at 13:25:07 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2023-09-24 13:25 


